APPROVAL SHEET
Product Name : Low Ohm Metal Foil Chip Resistor
: (Long Terminal)
Part No. : RWFL
Description : Size 0306, 0508, 0612, 1020, 1225
 For more contact information, please refer to our website:  www.rideetech.com
www.rideetech.com  RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
Low Ohm Metal Foil Chip Resistor (Long Terminal) － RWFL Series

—  RoHS compliant
—  AEC-Q200 Compliant
■ Part Number Explanation
RWFL
0612
15  F
R100  T  S
Product
Size
(Inch)
Rated
Power
Tolerance Resistance
Packaging
Functional
Low Ohm
Metal Foil
Chip Resistor
(Long
Terminal)
0306
0508
0612
1020
1225
05 : 0.5W
10 : 1.0W
15 : 1.5W
20 : 2.0W
30 : 3.0W
F：±1.0%
J : ±5.0%
R005=5mΩ
R010=10mΩ
R100=100mΩ
T=Tape &
Reel
S=
Standard
www.rideetech.com  RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
■ Standard Electrical Specifications
Type
Power
Rating
at 70℃
Resistance
Tolerance (%)
Temperature
Coefficient
(TCR; ppm/℃)
Resistance
Range
RWFL0306 0.5W 1%, 5%
±150 5mΩ≦R≦19mΩ
±100 20mΩ≦R≦100mΩ
RWFL0508 1W 1%, 5%
±100 3mΩ≦R≦19mΩ
±50 20mΩ≦R≦100mΩ
RWFL0612 1.5W 1%, 5%
±100 3mΩ≦R≦19mΩ
±50 20mΩ≦R≦100mΩ
RWFL1020 2W 1%, 5%
±100 3mΩ≦R≦19mΩ
±50 20mΩ≦R≦100mΩ
RWFL1225 3W 1%, 5%
±100 3mΩ≦R≦19mΩ
±50 20mΩ≦R≦100mΩ
■ Dimension
Unit: mm
Type
Resistance
(mΩ)
L W I1 H